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Round 1 - Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Somerville House
Day

Sat 09 Nov 2024
Sat 09 Nov 2024

Sat 09 Nov 2024

Time

11:50

11:50

12:40

Pool
Somerville Canteen
Somerville Far End

Somerville Far End

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Somerville House
Day

Sat 16 Nov 2024
Sat 16 Nov 2024

Sat 16 Nov 2024

Time

11:50

11:50

12:40

Pool
Somerville Canteen
Somerville Far End

Somerville Far End

Round 3 - Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Page 1 of 4

White Cap
BGGS-12
15 Mermaids Pink

15 Mermaids Blue

White Cap

River City U15 Div 1 Makos

UQWPC U15 Girls Barras

AHS 15-1

Blue Cap
River City U15 Div 1 Makos
AHS 15-1

UQWPC U15 Girls Barras

Blue Cap
15 Mermaids Pink
BGGS-12

15 Mermaids Blue

Accessed at 04 Mar 2025 at 02:40:36



Somerville House
Day

Sat 23 Nov 2024
Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Time

11:50

11:50

12:40

Pool

Somerville Canteen

Somerville Far End

Somerville Far End

Round 4 - Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Somerville House
Day

Sat 30 Nov 2024
Sat 30 Nov 2024

Sat 30 Nov 2024

Time

11:50

11:50

12:40

Pool

Somerville Canteen

Somerville Far End

Somerville Far End

Round 5 - Week starting Mon 27 Jan 2025

Somerville House
Day

Sat 01 Feb 2025
Sat 01 Feb 2025

Sat 01 Feb 2025

Time

11:50

11:50

12:40

Pool

Somerville Canteen

Somerville Far End

Somerville Far End

Round 6 - Week starting Mon 03 Feb 2025
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White Cap
BGGS-12
15 Mermaids Pink

River City U15 Div 1 Makos

White Cap
15 Mermaids Blue
AHS 15-1

UQWPC U15 Girls Barras

White Cap
UQWPC U15 Girls Barras
River City U15 Div 1 Makos

15 Mermaids Pink

Blue Cap
15 Mermaids Blue
UQWPC U15 Girls Barras

AHS 15-1

Blue Cap
15 Mermaids Pink
BGGS-12

River City U15 Div 1 Makos

Blue Cap
AHS 15-1
15 Mermaids Blue

BGGS-12

Accessed at 04 Mar 2025 at 02:40:36



Somerville House
Day

Sat 08 Feb 2025
Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Time

11:50

11:50

12:40

Pool

Somerville Canteen

Somerville Far End

Somerville Far End

Round 7 - Week starting Mon 10 Feb 2025

Somerville House
Day

Sat 15 Feb 2025
Sat 15 Feb 2025

Sat 15 Feb 2025

Time

11:50

11:50

12:40

Pool
Somerville Canteen
Somerville Far End

Somerville Far End

Round 8 - Week starting Mon 17 Feb 2025

Somerville House
Day

Sat 22 Feb 2025
Sat 22 Feb 2025

Sat 22 Feb 2025

Time

11:50

11:50

12:40

Pool
Somerville Canteen
Somerville Far End

Somerville Far End

Round 9 - Week starting Mon 24 Feb 2025
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White Cap
BGGS-12
15 Mermaids Pink

15 Mermaids Blue

White Cap
River City U15 Div 1 Makos
UQWPC U15 Girls Barras

AHS 15-1

White Cap
BGGS-12
15 Mermaids Pink

River City U15 Div 1 Makos

Blue Cap
River City U15 Div 1 Makos
AHS 15-1

UQWPC U15 Girls Barras

Blue Cap
15 Mermaids Pink
BGGS-12

15 Mermaids Blue

Blue Cap
15 Mermaids Blue
UQWPC U15 Girls Barras

AHS 15-1

Accessed at 04 Mar 2025 at 02:40:36



Somerville House
Day

Sat 01 Mar 2025
Sat 01 Mar 2025

Sat 01 Mar 2025

Time

11:50

11:50

12:40

Pool
Somerville Canteen
Somerville Far End

Somerville Far End

Round 10 - Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

Somerville House
Day

Sat 08 Mar 2025
Sat 08 Mar 2025

Sat 08 Mar 2025

Page 4 of 4

Time

11:50

11:50

12:40

Pool
Somerville Canteen
Somerville Far End

Somerville Far End

White Cap
15 Mermaids Blue
AHS 15-1

UQWPC U15 Girls Barras

White Cap
UQWPC U15 Girls Barras
River City U15 Div 1 Makos

15 Mermaids Pink

Blue Cap
15 Mermaids Pink
BGGS-12

River City U15 Div 1 Makos

Blue Cap
AHS 15-1
15 Mermaids Blue

BGGS-12

Accessed at 04 Mar 2025 at 02:40:36
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